
Parish Holiday Schedule 2023
On Parish Holidays, please join us at the 8:00am Daily Mass at St. Nicholas Church. However,

the 12:10pm Mass is not held and the Parish Office is closed on the dates listed below.

In Case of Emergency dial 650-958-2158. You will hear instructions to dial 9 to reach our

priest on duty for emergencies, any time of the day or night.

Monday January 2 New Year's Day (OBSERVED)

Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday February 20 President's Day

Monday March 27 Cesar Chavez Day (OBSERVED)

Friday April 7 Good Friday (HALF DAY; CLOSED @ 11:30)

Monday April 10 Easter Monday

Monday May 29 Memorial Day

Monday June 19 Juneteenth Day

Monday July 3 Monday before 4th of July

Tuesday July 4 Independence Day

Monday September 4 Labor Day

Monday October 9 Columbus Day

Friday November 10 Veteran's Day (OBSERVED)

Wednesday November 22 Thanksgiving (HALF DAY; CLOSED @ 11:30)

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving

Friday November 24 Thanksgiving

Monday December 25 Christmas

Tuesday December 26 Christmas Break

Wednesday December 27 Christmas Break

Thursday December 28 Christmas Break

Friday December 29 Christmas Break


